
KUP HRVATSKE 2019

VRANSKO JEZERO, 16.06.2019.

SUPER SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: U15 M

PLASMAN IME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE UKUPNO ZAOSTATAK

1. Mislav Hanza Triatlon Klub Matulji 6:22 0:37 19:18 0:30 10:44 0:37:33 --

2. Marin Stipčević Triatlon klub Maksimir 6:26 0:27 19:25 0:47 12:52 0:40:00 +02:27

3. Mark Surina Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:28 0:33 19:57 0:26 12:55 0:41:21 +03:47

4. Borna Dobravac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 6:43 0:32 20:51 0:29 12:50 0:41:27 +03:53

5. Luka Lenac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 6:33 0:41 20:46 0:31 13:13 0:41:47 +04:13

6. Luka Ivanović Triatlon klub Zadar 6:12 0:44 21:59 0:31 13:48 0:43:16 +05:42

7. Neo Ćiković Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:03 0:48 22:00 0:35 12:52 0:43:20 +05:46

8. Antonio Lenac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 7:23 0:42 21:46 0:32 13:01 0:43:27 +05:53

9. Daniel Pleše Triatlon Klub Matulji 8:49 0:48 22:37 0:44 14:27 0:47:27 +09:53

10. Luka Belić Triatlon klub Zadar 7:18 0:54 24:13 0:39 21:19 0:54:25 +16:51

11. Antonio Jakopčević Triatlon Klub Matulji 9:25 0:52 22:00 0:35 24:06 0:57:00 +19:26



KUP HRVATSKE 2019

VRANSKO JEZERO, 16.06.2019.

SUPER SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: U15 Ž

PLASMAN IME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE UKUPNO ZAOSTATAK

1. Roza Šporčić Triatlon klub Maksimir 8:10 0:29 20:10 0:33 13:28 0:42:53 --

2. Aurora Valinčić TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 8:07 0:29 20:15 0:31 14:46 0:44:09 +01:16

3. Lana Vale TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 8:19 0:41 22:19 0:31 13:25 0:45:17 +02:23

4. Dora Debelić Triatlon klub Rab 8:56 0:29 21:59 0:42 13:12 0:45:20 +02:26

5. Tia Kinkela Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:57 0:32 21:35 0:39 17:43 0:48:30 +05:37

6. Kiara Ćorić Triatlon klub Maksimir 7:58 0:41 22:42 0:42 17:08 0:49:14 +06:20

7. Doris Kurelić Triatlon klub Rab 8:55 0:43 24:05 0:35 15:14 0:49:34 +06:41

8. Eni Petroša Triatlon klub Zadar 9:02 0:57 25:06 0:37 18:36 0:54:20 +11:26

9. Petra Macolić Triatlon klub Rab 10:09 0:50 25:57 0:39 17:52 0:55:29 +12:36

10. Mila Rukavina Triatlon klub Zadar 10:03 1:01 26:36 0:41 22:49 1:01:12 +18:19

11. Marija Paleka Triatlon klub Zadar 11:15 1:24 25:48 0:42 22:20 1:01:32 +18:38



KUP HRVATSKE 2019

VRANSKO JEZERO, 16.06.2019.

SUPER SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

PLASMAN IME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE UKUPNO ZAOSTATAK

MLAĐI KADETI

1. Borna Dobravac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 6:43 0:32 20:51 0:29 12:50 0:41:27 +02:25

2. Luka Lenac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 6:33 0:41 20:46 0:31 13:13 0:41:47 +02:45

3. Luka Ivanović Triatlon klub Zadar 6:12 0:44 21:59 0:31 13:48 0:43:16 +04:14

4. Neo Ćiković Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:03 0:48 22:00 0:35 12:52 0:43:20 +04:18

5. Antonio Lenac TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 7:23 0:42 21:46 0:32 13:01 0:43:27 +04:25

6. Luka Belić Triatlon klub Zadar 7:18 0:54 24:13 0:39 21:19 0:54:25 +15:23

MLAĐE KADETINJE

1. Lana Vale TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 8:19 0:41 22:19 0:31 13:25 0:45:17 --

2. Dora Debelić Triatlon klub Rab 8:56 0:29 21:59 0:42 13:12 0:45:20 +00:03

3. Doris Kurelić Triatlon klub Rab 8:55 0:43 24:05 0:35 15:14 0:49:34 +04:17

4. Petra Macolić Triatlon klub Rab 10:09 0:50 25:57 0:39 17:52 0:55:29 +10:12

5. Mila Rukavina Triatlon klub Zadar 10:03 1:01 26:36 0:41 22:49 1:01:12 +15:55

6. Marija Paleka Triatlon klub Zadar 11:15 1:24 25:48 0:42 22:20 1:01:32 +16:14

KADETI

1. Mislav Hanza Triatlon Klub Matulji 6:22 0:37 19:18 0:30 10:44 0:37:33 --

2. Marin Stipčević Triatlon klub Maksimir 6:26 0:27 19:25 0:47 12:52 0:40:00 +02:27

3. Mark Surina Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:28 0:33 19:57 0:26 12:55 0:41:21 +03:47

4. Daniel Pleše Triatlon Klub Matulji 8:49 0:48 22:37 0:44 14:27 0:47:27 +09:53

5. Antonio Jakopčević Triatlon Klub Matulji 9:25 0:52 22:00 0:35 24:06 0:57:00 +19:26

KADETINJE

1. Roza Šporčić Triatlon klub Maksimir 8:10 0:29 20:10 0:33 13:28 0:42:53 --

2. Aurora Valinčić TRIATLON KLUB RIVAL 8:07 0:29 20:15 0:31 14:46 0:44:09 +01:16

3. Tia Kinkela Triatlon Klub Matulji 7:57 0:32 21:35 0:39 17:43 0:48:30 +05:37

4. Kiara Ćorić Triatlon klub Maksimir 7:58 0:41 22:42 0:42 17:08 0:49:14 +06:20

5. Eni Petroša Triatlon klub Zadar 9:02 0:57 25:06 0:37 18:36 0:54:20 +11:26


